SNDT Women's University

SNDT Women's University Law School

and

Research Centre for Women's Studies

invites you

to

One Day Workshop on POSH Act

17th November, 2022

!0.30 -10.32 am	Welcome Address
10.32- 10.35 am	University Song
10.35- 10.40 am	Introduction to the Programme
10.40 – 10.41 am	Felicitation of Hon'ble Madam Vice Chancellor
10.41 – 11.00 am	Address by Hon'ble Madam Vice Chancellor
11.00 -11.05 am	Introduction and Felicitation of the Resource Person
	(Advocate Sejal Pawar)
11.05 – 12.00	Insights to POSH Act by Mr Rajesh Wankhede
12.00- 1.30 pm	POSH Act in HEI by Advocate Sejal Pawar
1.30 – 2.00 pm	Q&A
2.00 – 2.05 pm	Vote of Thanks

Venue: Mini Auditorium, Juhu Campus, SNDT Women's University, Mumbai-49.

	Welcome Address
10:40 a.m.	University Song
10:45 a.m.	• Felicitation of the Hon'ble Madam Vice-Chancellor Dr. Ujwala Chakradeo and the Resource Person Adv. Sejal Pawar
10:50 a.m.	Presidential Address by Hon'ble Madam Vice-Chancellor Dr. Ujwala Chakradeo
11:00 a.m.	• Introduction of the Resource Person a.m.
• Insight to the POSH Act by Mr. Rajesh Wankhede	
12:00 p.m.	Talk by the Resource Person Adv. Sejal Pawar on POSH Act

	Question Answer Session
01:30 p.m.	
02:00 p.m.	Vote of Thanks
	National Anthem
02:05 p.m.	